BPEXE
BREAKFAST MENU

RN 98
Continental Breakfast

BRI BT, 9 M RUT. BT, BT EETRERE

Choice of Fruit or Vegetable Juice: Orange, Carrot, Cucumber, Tomato, Grapefruit, Pineapple or Seasonal Fruit Platter

HiskHEEREA: FAE. ARE. . anIHLFLT
Choice of three items from Bakery Basket: Croissant, Danish Pastry, Muffin, White Toast or Whole Wheat Toast

MEE, FHHRIGEA
Freshly Brewed Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

EXEE 138

American Breakfast

BERET, #t. 8% M. BIOH BT, St EFAEIERA
Choice of Fruit or Vegetable Juice: Orange, Carrot, Cucumber, Tomato, Grapefruit, Pineapple or Seasonal Fruit Platter

BiEAY. EXF. HEE. T4 BX. RERFAHLIERRRH
Choice of Cereals: Corn Flakes, Honey Nut Rall, All Bran, Rice Crispies, Hot Oatmeal or Swiss Muesli

HEARE. NAHE. #IPE. KER REILES

TTECHRPY. KR, FEAH. Fhn. B, SEaEG

Chaice of Fried Egg Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, Scrambled, Poached, Boiled or Omelets

With Bacon, Ham, Breakfast Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans or Hash Brawn Potatoes

BEFMHERIEA: FRE. X8, . an=EdieRzts
Choice of three items from Bakery Basket: Croissant, Danish Pastry, Muffin, White Toast or Whole Wheat Toast

ok, FHAIGREN
Freshly Brewed Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

HXE2# 148

Japanese Breakfast

P=xail. ®5, ¥X. H15. KR, BAHN, ERFESmeE
Grilled Salmon Fillet, Egg Roll, Nori Seaweed, Natto, Steamed Rice and Japanese Pickle
Served with Green Tea or Coffee

T PE 108

Asian Breakfast

Bit3. 838, MK, BAWIFABEEX
Choice of Congee: Plain, Chicken, Pork or Beef
Served with Chinese Pickles

EmEms
Xiamen Fried Noodles

BEEs s
Dim Sum Basket

I

Chinese Tea

FraiiEtn AR mIFml15%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

{fy# 288 3T | Complaint Hodfine: 12358



RXEHBXE
Classic Home Style Cooking

AR

Stir-fried Slices of Australian Beef Tenderloin

MR R RRUT . AR A KR
With Black Pepper Sauce, Bell Peppers and Served with Steamed Rice

Ep=E]
Fish and Chips

ECE R, BIEITHEE
Traditional Beer Battered and Deep-fried Fish Fillets, Chipped Potatoes, Malt Vinegar and Tartar Sauce

AR
Club Sandwich

BEamORRER, G, uE, ERATRAERE
Roasted Turkey, Crisp Bacon, Fried Egg and Salads Flavored with Mustard Mayo

RFAAE
Beef Noodle Soup

BEFANAERS. B0, RCENFE
Slowly Simmered and Sliced Beef in Its Own Fragrant Broth with Egg Noodles, Boiled Egg and Baby Greens

EXERT
French Onion Soup "Tere de lyon"

BAFRIRFEZTTIHER
Thick Rich Soup of White Wine and Slow Braised Onions Served under a Fondue of Melting Cheeses

RERZLER

Baked Passion Fruit Cheese Cake

FraEthrEsan ARSI mi15%M % . Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

248

98

78

52

42

42



ERB NSRS
MAIN COURSES & GRILLS

BAF LR 4 AR (25072)
Australian Wagyu Beef Rib Eye (250g)

B FIE 540 (18052)

Australian Prime Beef Tenderloin (180g)

BAF AL 4 (2005%)
Australian Prime Sirloin Steak (200g)

P =FHE (20052)

New Zealand Lamb Cutlet (200g)

WE=3c&E\ (2005E)
Norwegian Salmon Fillet (200g)

BinGHg (22032)

Double Chicken Breast (220g)

RPIPER, Mk, LS55, TER, Efdni
BEEEWEET, Bt EETEEE

Main Course Served with Roasted Tomato, Grilled Vegetables, Potato Wedges, Mashed Potato, French Fries or Green Salad.

With Your Choice of Burgundy Wine Sauce, Black Pepper Sauce, Mushroom Sauce or Mint Sauce.

FraiiEt s AR mIFml 5%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

358

288

278

178

118

88



T4 &
ASIAN SPECIALS

BEGR

Hainanese Chicken Rice

MERCERHEFNGIE, £H, RE, BREHNG7
Poached Chicken Served with Fragrant Rice, Ginger, Chilli, Dark Soya Sauce and Chicken Broth

TEAHuniE ( PuVEss, UNEFFA =i UIEERSE )
The Asian Curry Selection (Chicken, Lamb or Vegetables)

[ RISk 37
Served with Steamed Rice

EN e kbiR
Nasi Goreng

REE, ©C, XA, SEDRESFADIE, NOE, RARNFL
Spicy Fried Rice with Spiced Beef Skewer, Prawn, Chicken, Fried Egg, Pickles Vegetables and Shrimp Crackers

k=83
Bah Ku Teh

HiEHEBEAR, HEERIHR
Pork Ribs Simmered in Herbal Broth, Served with Steamed Rice, Spicy Soy Sauce and Dough Fritter

i hn S ERE i

Singapore Laksa
KBRFEEACEH, KF, T8, SHERNEHEWDD

Vermicelli and Egg Noodles with Chicken, Prawn, Deep-fried Bean Curd and Bean Sprouts in Spicy Coconut Gravy

REEENmE
Fried Seafood Noodle "Fujian" Style

WEAMANEEE, CEREX
Noodles and Vermicelli with Seafood, Egg and Vegetables

HINREE
Prawn Wonton Noodles in Soup

B RHLAL, mENER
Served with Wonton , Fresh Prawn Noodle and Vegetable

B

Congee Selection

FRELE 3R

Plain Congee Served with Chinese Pickles

BRI, PR R A
Congee with Chicken, Beef or Pork and Century Egg
Served with Chinese Pickles

FraiiEtn AR mIFml15%E %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

98

78

88

98

78

78

78

38

58



xR
VEGETARIAN

SRR I8 0 )
Penne Arrabiatta

AWE RSN, dRERSEENHE
Tossed with Olive Qil, Chilli Flakes and Fresh Tomato Sauce

KEWRE
Vegetables Clay Pot

EfehE, B%, RAERESR
Braised Vegetables, Mushroom, Black Fungus and Fried Bean Curd

RRIR
Vegetarian Fried Rice

E#HXT, BXAESE
Fried Rice with Diced Vegetables, Corn and Mushroom

3] \V7]
Oven Roasted Pumpkin Soup

ERELFE T8N
Served with Sunflower Seed and Cinnamon Cream

JLEsRER
CHILDREN MENU

AiE MEXG R
Road Runner Chicken Nuggets

R EAENE
Fried Breaded Chicken Nuggets served with French Fries and Tomato Sauce

sEaRESR

Junior Fish and Chips Battered Fish Fillet served with French Fries

it ER

Spaghetti Pasta Pomodoro Tossed with Tomato Sauce

o

Congee

‘R, BAZENR
Choice of Minced Chicken, Fish or Pork Congee

FraiiEtn AR mIFml15%E %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

88

58

58

38

42

52

52

32



A an
DESSERTS

=+&

Cheese Platter

kEFEMNSANEES, BT, TRMLE
Selected Cheese From Around the World
Served with Crackers, Dried Fruit and Grapes

Pt e R

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter

FFRALKIF

Green Tea Tiramisu

RORNHT
Warm Chocolate Pudding

B VKM

With Vanilla lce Cream

BREZRBNET
Chilled Berries Soup with Yoghurt Panna Cotta

B AT

Venice Pancake
(A} Sk e =k S
Filled with Mascarpone and topped with Cognac Berries

Fik i E &
Eat all You Can from the Dessert Buffet

5 BIEKIN (FEi—H)
Full Daily Ice Cream Serve Single Scoop
FE, Oxh, ¥5, mE

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee

FraiiEtn AR mIFml15%E %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

108

48

42

42

32

32

68

32



HitF®
A LA CARTE BREAKFAST MENU

E R
Fresh Fruit Platter

Choice of one Fresh Fruit: Watermelon, Honey Melon, Papaya, Pineapple, Banana, Apple, Mango or Orange

BEERITH

Freshly Squeezed Juices

RIEERRITE, A, AU, E¥HESEY Mt
Choice of Fresh Juice: Orange , Water Melon,Pineapple or Carrot

ESES

Cereals

BEZHE, XK, #HEE, £74. BEXSw1TER, EENABED
Choice of Cereals: Com Flakes, Honey Nut Roll, All Bran, Rice Crispies or Swiss Muesli
Served with Fresh Milk or Skimmed Milk

REZRW

Hot Oatmeal
EE A E
Served with Fresh Milk and Brown Sugar

[ 2k
From the Bakery

BRI T3
£/E. FES. B, #HE. #e. 18, x4, gnIgsEnS
EEh RESSE

Choice of three items:
Croissant, Danish Pastries, Muffin, Doughnut, Hard Roll, Soft Roll, Rye Bread, White Toast or Wheole Wheat Toast.
Served with Butter, Jam or Honey

=E#®E%
Three Eggs Omelets
EAHR. T+, BE. #n. 5. AWM. 8

SfREHA=: EH. KB, B8R, . B, REREH
With Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Tomato, Herbs, Capsicum or Onion

With three items from Bacon, Ham, Breakfast Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans and Hash Brawn Potatoes

BHAEE
Egg Dishes
HIEAMRE. NANE. $OE. KEE, AEHES

Choice of Fried Egg Sunny Side Up, Over Easy, Scrambled, Poached, Boiled or Omelets

With three items from Bacon, Ham, Breakfast Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Baked Beans and Hash Brawn Potatoes

Rt AR mIFml15%E %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

48

42

32

38

42

78

68



HitF®
A LA CARTE BREAKFAST MENU

PREESEER
Breakfast Favorites

TEXRECAR, PrihFR R
Golden Brown Waffles Served with Butter, Cream and Maple Syrup

ESHRHELSFKR, Fl4mEmikg
Blueberry Pancake Served with Seasonal Fruits, Butter and Maple Syrup

FHEEAM 5 R4 AR R
Cinnamon French Toast Served with Butter and Maple Syrup

Epids
Congee Selection

R ER
Plain Congee Served with Chinese Pickles

BE¥. AR REREABEER
Congee with Chicken, Beef or Pork and Century Egg
Served with Chinese Pickles

RASER R
Natural and Healthy

BEOESREGNARLS)

RHYIH. REASE
Egg White Frittata with Mushrooms and Toasted Multigrain Bread

Served with Margarine, Fruit Preserves and Honey

EREERNE
Low Fat Yoghurt with Banana Compote

FraiiEtn AR mIFml 5%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

48

48

48

38

58

88

42



HitF®
A LA CARTE BREAKFAST MENU

R
Beverages

75
Cappuccino

FAT R K F e e
Double Espresso

S AH FRANE
Single Espresso

EEEETEE ()
Freshly Brewed Coffee (Hot or Cold)

7 O & g e
Decaffeinated Coffee

557, FEEEiFrw (Ra%)
Chocolate, Ovaltine or Horlicks (Hot or Cold)

BEGD (FAE0A)
Milk (Hot or Cold)

Rift Q¥ ( ARFR. AHERAKRTEFR)
Selection of Imported Tea (English, Earl Grey or Darjeeling)

PEZE ( BRERFHEE)

ChineseTea (Oolong or Jasmine)

FraiiEtn AR mIFml 5%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

48

48

38

38

38

38

38

38

38



HI 3%
STARTER

MEEE=X8 108

Carpaccio of Norwegian Smoked Salmon

EEEEEM N, aFENESE
With Mesclun Salad Leaves, Caviar and Remoulade Sauce

B EETEH 98
Poached Prawn Cocktail

EfEANAatit
With Lemon Wedges and Cognac Dressing

IESAEREFH 98

Beef Pastrami Quesadillas

BEFEHERESR, Bh, B8, XNt
Flour Tortilla with Spiced Beef, Tomatoes, Chilli, Cilantro and Cheese

BitEaaE 68
Barbecue Honey Chicken Wing

BER ST A G AR LUK R
Roasted Juicy Chicken Wings Served with Fruit Salsa

FraiiEt s ARmIFml15%E %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.



W @
SALADS

fefeitibag 98
Nicoise Salad

&, BAE, BUMA, 4, REDANESER
Tuna seared Medium Rare, Quail Egg, Cherry Tomato, Olive, Mixed Salad and Balsamic Vinaigrette

L 88
Classic Caesar Salad

EFDAER, BR, MARZINFEEET (LRAARHTREN )
Romaine Lettuce, Tossed in the Traditional Way with Bacon, Parmesan Cheese and Garlic Crouton
(The Sauce Contain Anchovies)

HH Bl R 58
Fresh Garden Salad

HFAR, Ml B3, WIHNE, Bt &, BAF, WETRT B
A Variety of Crispy Garden Lettuce, Bell Peppers, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onion,
With Your Choice of Dressing: French Dressing, ltalian Dressing, Balsamic Vinaigrette or Thousand Island Dressing

FraiiEt s AR mIFmil 5%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.



7 =
SOUPS

FR LT
Tom Yam Kung

AL, FF, FENEX
Spicy Prawn Soup with Lemongrass, Mushrooms and Coriander

Wi B3 %
Cream of Fresh Mushroom Soup

E=A PR P W S i Yih 3
Essence of Cepe Mushroom and Milk Foam

= HRBERS
Soup of the Day (Please ask for today's special soup)

FraiiEt s AR mIFmil 5%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

62

42

32



=NiakiNER
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

EEESR =R
Smoked Salmon and Avocado Sandwich

BXEEER=Xa, FmR, FEMKIH
Foccacia Bread with Smoked Salmon, Guacamole Spread, Red Onion and Capers

FEFEE=R
Healthy Tuna Sandwich

SEAENFTASHENNGER
Whole Wheat Bread with Mustard Mayo Tuna and Hard Boiled Egg

REE=Z=+=3258
Pork Ham and Cheese Sandwich

R E R FEE R AR A FiEs
Ciabatta Bread with Ham and Melted Cheese

BRI E R R
All Sandwiches are served with French Fries and Mixed Lettuce Salad

FRNE

Homemade Beef Burger

HIE RN A A H ARe - AHECE R, TEER
Prepared with Prime Australian Beef and Served with French Fries,
Cheddar Cheese and Bacon Rashers

RNAGHENFARNEAZLRAY, IREEERTAN, EERRER

Beef Burgers are served well done. Please inform the order taker your preference of stages of doneness upon ordering

HXGRXE
Teriyaki Chicken Burger

4R, BWN, FENER
Served with Leftuce, Gherkin, Onion and Tomato

FraiiEta AR mIFml 5%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.

88

78

68

88

78



EAFE K EXF H =
PASTA AND PIZZA

=X EHEM 118

Penne Pasta with Salmon

HEERAR=a, IiHEiEn
Served with Smoked Salmon, Cream Sauce and Cherry Tomatoes

BEANEEEERMRT A& 108

Fettucine Pasta with Prawn Tossed in Basil Tomato Sauce

BAFAKHE 98
Spaghetti Pasta

Ea®t. BEENT, WM, A%, MTTELeRE
Served with Your Choice of Sauce: Tomato Sauce, Creamy Carbonara with Bacon,
Beef Bolognaise, Olive Oil and Herb with Fresh Mushroom

B EHWE 88

Beef Pepperoni Pizza

B, BRFAFH, BEAZL
Served with Tomato Puree, Beef Pepperoni, Chilli and Mozzarella Cheese

BRI R 78

Pizza Hawaiian

EEE, #%, ABRZL
Served with Tomato Puree, Pineapple, Ham and Mozzarella Cheese

i IR 78

Pizza Margarita
E#inE, UAEHN, FESHnEt

Served with Tomato Puree, Sliced Tomatoes, Basil and Mozzarella Cheese

FraiiEt s AR mIFmil 5%k %, Prices quoted in rmb and subject to 15% service charge.
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